This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission. Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the
suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC.  |  BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: (800) 262-5755 • (518) 861-0133  |  EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48  |  AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228  |  www.pipglobal.com
20-DAPB
KUT GARD® SINGLE-PLY
ACP™ / DYNEEMA® BLENDED SLEEVE
•  The proprietary ACP, Dyneema® blend offers superior cut
resistance, exceptional comfort and will not cause skin irritation
•  Superior washability, can be washed repeatedly in chlorine
bleach and caustic detergents to remove dirt, odor, grease,
oil, and bacteria without degradation, shrinkage, or stiffening
•  Will retain its performance after multiple washings
•  100% silicone-free so it can be used in applications requiring
a silicone free environment
•  Meets FDA & USDA food handling requirements
•  Velcro closure at the top of arm for a secure fit
•  Do not use near open flame
APPLICATIONS
• Automotive manufacturing
• Metal fabrication
• Sheet metal fabrication
• Painting
• Canning
• Recycling
• Assembly
• Plastic molding
• Glass handing
• Pulp and paper processing
• Food processing
• Metal stamping
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Machine wash in warm water with detergent and bleach. Rinse
well and spin using high speed. Tumble dry on low heat setting.
Can be dry-cleaned.
TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL ACP™ / Dyneema®
COLOR  Gray
CONSTRUCTION Seamless knit
SIZES 12", 14", 16", 18", 22", 24" (custom lengths are available)
PACKAGING 144 each per case
CASE DIMENSIONS 16" x 20" x 13" / 40.6cm x 50.8cm x 33cm
CASE WEIGHT 26 lbs / 11.8 kg
COO USA
CUT RESISTANCE PROPERTIES
•  ASTM F2992-15 ANSI Cut Level A4 (Adopted by ANSI/ISEA 02/16)
BARCODES
ITEM EACH DOZEN CASE
 20-DAPB12TO 616314214240 01616314214249 02616314214248
 20-DAPB12VTO 616314215056 01616314215055 02616314215054
 20-DAPB14TO 616314215063 01616314215062 02616314215061
 20-DAPB14VTO 616314214233 01616314214232 02616314214231
 20-DAPB16VS 616314215407 01616314215406 02616314215405
 20-DAPB18VS 616314208256 01616314208255 02616314208254
BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI
NON-ANSI
ITEM EACH DOZEN CASE
 20-DAPB18VSTO 616314218507 01616314218506 02616314218505
 20-DAPB22TOV 616314215261 01616314215260 02616314215269
 20-DAPB22VSTOV 616314248016 01616314248015 02616314248014
 20-DAPB22NSRC 616314220265 01616314220264 02616314220263
 20-DAPB24TO 616314218897 01616314218896 02616314218895
DIMENSIONS (IN/CM)
12" 14" 16" 18" 22" 24"
A 12 / 30.5 14 / 35.6 16 / 40.6 18 / 45.7 22 / 55.9 24 / 61
B 5 / 12.7 5 / 12.7 5 / 12.7 5 / 12.7 5 / 12.7 5 / 12.7
A
B
USA
MADE IN THE
BARCODES (cont)